Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "SEAT" BRP OUTLANDER MAX 1000EFI DPS XT

AND XT-P

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "SEAT" BRP OUTLANDER MAX 1000EFI DPS XT

AND XT-P

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
1 207561634 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU DIN.6921 S.GRIP
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
2 207661244 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel DIN.6921
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
3 207663544 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [He# DIN.6921
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
4 232541484 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeU DIN.985
. NUT-FLANGE
5 233061414 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel HEXAGONAL DIN.6927
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
6 233261414 B Hanwuuu DIN.6926
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
7 233261434 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel M6 DIN.6926
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
8 233261494 CpoOK TIOCTaBKH4 OT 3 mHEH DIN.6926
WASHER-FLAT
9 234042600 B Hanmmuuu DIN.9021B-A2
10 250000008 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel HEX. SCREW K40 X 40
1 250000048 CpOK rocTaBky ot 25 AHei EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
M6X 1.0
TORX-TRUSS M/S
12 250000215 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU GM6047M NYLON
PATCH
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
13 250000223 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel GM6047M NYLON P
14 250000245 CpOK TIIOCTaBKH OT 25 [He# TORX SCREW M6 X 30
15 250000383 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel TORX SCREW M8 X 60
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
16 250000405 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# GM6046 M4 X 20
TORX-TRUSS M/S
17 250000465 B Hanmmuuu GM6046M M5 X 20
18 250000617 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel TORX SCREW M8 X 90
. MOUL.PROTECT.
19 271000110 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 oHeH *TRIM-PROTECT.
20 293150170 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel POP RIVET 5/32
21 293300006 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel O-RING
22 293450268 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH AJOUT *INSERT
24 293900078 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel DOUILLE *SLEEVE
25 517225900 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel WASHER-FLAT
26 517305142 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH SPACER
27 XXX Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 mHSA He mocraBnsieTcs
28 XXX Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 oHs He nmoctaBnsercs
. PARE CHALEUR *HEAT
29 705005761 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel SHIELD




31 715500358 Cpok nocTapky ot 25 mHel SIEGE ASS E *ASS Y 1
SEAT

. BUTEE CAOUT.

32 708000760 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *RUBBER BUMPER 2

33 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 mHS NOt. available for this 11

vehicle

35 708000909 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH LOQUET *LATCH 1

37 708000980 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel $ASSENGER SEAT ASS 1

38 708000982 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# BACKREST 1
. PASSENGER SUPPORT

39 703500809 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel BACKREST KIT 1

40 708001057 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 gHel BACKREST CAP 1

41 708001058 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH PAINTED BRACKET 1

42 708001095 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel RUBBER BUMPER 2

43 708001096 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# COMPRESSOR SPRING 2

44 708001116 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH SEAT GUIDE 2
. PASSENGER SEAT

46 703500808 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel SUPPORT KIT 1
. LH PASSENGER SEAT

100 703500806 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# HANDLE KIT 1
. RH PASSENGER SEAT

101 703500807 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel HANDLE KIT 1
. PASSENGER SUPPORT

102 703500809 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel BACKREST KIT 1

103 708000724 Cpok moctaBku oT 21 oHs Seat Cover. Package-XT 1

104 708000981 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel Seat Cover 1

105 708000983 CpOK 1I0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# Backrest Cover 1

106 705006129 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs Brynka 1




